
ASSAM POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LTD. 
 

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE 
 

E- Tender No. APGCL/ CGM (NRE)/Hydrokinetics/2021-22/19 
 
Invitee Chief General Manager (NRE), APGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, 3rd floor, Paltanbazar, 

Guwahati-781001, Assam. 

Name of the Work Engagement of Consultant for assessment of Extractable Hydrokinetics Energy 

Potential and Techno-Economical Feasibility Study on Hydrokinetics Energy 

Generation in the state of Assam. 

 
 

Bidder’s Eligibility 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The consulting firm must have undertaken and successfully completed at least 01 
(One) similar assignment for preparation of Techno Economic feasibility Report/ 
Detailed Project Report (DPR)/EPC service for hydrokinetic power projects in the 
last 7 (Seven) years. 
Eligible bidders who have participated in the Expression of Interest No: APGCL/ 
CGM (NRE)/Hydrokinetics/2021-22/10 are only eligible to participate  in this 
tender 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Cost of Tender Document (Non- 
Refundable) 

Online non-refundable Tender Processing Fee of Rs 1,000.00 will be collected 
from Bidder during bidding at https://assamtenders.gov.in 

 
Bid Security/EMD   

(Refundable/ Adjustable) 

EMD amount of Rs. 50,000.00 in the form of BANK GUARANTEE or online 
transfer has to be done by the bidder at https://assamtenders.gov.in 

Start Date of Online Tender 
Submission 

Technical bid (PDF with password) to be submitted in online portal from 24.06.22 
till 12:00 Hrs. Password to be shared with APGCL cgmnre@apgcl.com on or before 
Technical bid opening.  
 
Price Bid to be submitted as per the format provided on the online portal.   

Last date of Tender  
Submission(Online/hard copy) 

 
 Both Technical Bid & Price bid must be submitted by 12:00 Hr IST of 24.06.22 Online 
and hard copy of technical bids along with Original copy of the Bank Guarantee (if 
applicable)much reach the office of the Tender inviting Authority on or before the 
online bid submission deadline.    

Tender  Opening Technical Bid: 24.06.22 at 15:00 hrs. 
Price Bid:  To be Intimated later  to the technically qualified bidders       

For details please visit e-procurement portal https://assamtenders.gov.in and www.apgcl.org. Any 

addendum/corrigendum/extension etc. will be made available in https://assamtenders.gov.in only. 

 
 

S d/-- 
 

Chief General Manager (NRE) 

mailto:cgmnre@apgcl.com
https://assamtenders.gov.in/
http://www.apgcl.org/
https://assamtenders.gov.in/


 


